DATE:- 15/07/2020

REGION:

* Kk Kk kK

C.B.

S.E.
DEHRADUN

* Kk ok kK

— SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
PAGE: - 1
(SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

(MAIN)-2020
GAZETTE)
ROLL
NO L X

SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

CD SUB CD SUB

GR MKS GR MKS

CD SUB CD SUB CD

GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : -

25109865
184 241

093 Al 064
25109866
184 241

085 Bl 084
25109867
184 241

095 A1l 080
25109868
184 041

083 B1 094

25109869
184 241

071 C1 050
25109870
184 241

094 A1l 040
25109871
184 241

078 B2 053
25109872
184 241

064 C2 047
25109873

81737 MOUNT
M ARNAV SINGH
086 087

B2 072 B1 085 Bl
M MOHD ARHAM
086 087

A2 065 B2 062 C2
F SAUMYA JOSHI
086 087

Bl 083 A2 092 A2
M VANSH MALIK
086 087

Al 059 B2 078 B2

M PRANJAL JAIN
086 087

C2 038 D1 058 D1
M AARYAN RAWAT
086 087

D1 043 C2 070 C1
M UVESH RAO
086 087

Cl 056 C1 059 C2
M ARYAN VERMA
086 087

C2 037 D1 057 D1
M ARBAAZ KHAN

165

087

165

085

165

098

165

089

165

080

165

081

165

078

165

075

LITERA ZEE SCHOOL

Cl

C2

Al

B2

D1

D1

D1

D2

SHIMLA BYPASS DEHRADUN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

085

076

085

079

085

092

085

082

085

087

085

076

085

078

085

074

085

Cl

Cl

A2

B2

B1

Cl

Cl

C2



184 241

070 C1 072
25109874
184 241

082 B1 049
25109875
184 041

095 A1 095
25109876
184 241

094 A1l 092
25109877
184 041

095 A1l 091
25109878
184 241

091 A2 090

25109879
184 241

080 B2 052
25109880
184 241

095 A1 087
25109881
184 241

078 B2 067
25109882
184 041

091 A2 079
25109883
184 041

092 A1l 096
25109884
184 041

087 A2 073
25109885
184 041

092 A1l 089
25109886
184 041

089 A2 064
25109887

086 087

Bl 046 C2 06l C2
F' SONALI SINGHAL
086 087

C2 045 C2 069 C1
M SIDDHANT PANDEY
086 087

Al 077 A2 095 Al
F' KASHISH ASWAL
086 087

Al 088 Al 094 A2

F PRIYANSHI BENJWAL

086 087

Al 091 Al 096 Al
F' VIDISHA SAINI
086 087

A2 072 B1 095 Al

M MOHD AYAN
086 087

Cl 050 C1 078 B2
F' SPARSHI GUPTA
086 087

A2 090 Al 094 A2
M ANUJ BISHT
086 087

B2 051 C1 093 A2
M AYUSH LAKHERA
086 087

Bl 081 A2 091 A2
F' GARIMA GOSWAMI
086 087

Al 089 Al 097 Al
F' SHREYA CHOUDHARY
086 087

B1 057 B2 093 A2
M LOVISH KAMBOJ
086 087

A2 055 Cl1 068 C1
M VIMAL PUNDIR
086 087

B2 047 C2 079 B2
M PARAS BADOLA

165

081

165

080

165

098

165

097

165

099

165

093

165

081

165

090

165

088

165

097

165

099

165

090

165

091

165

081

D1

D1

Al

Al

Al

D1

B2

Cl

Al

Al

B2

B2

D1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

080

085

079

085

094

085

098

085

096

085

098

085

082

085

090

085

089

085

096

085

094

085

090

085

084

085

075

085

Cl

Al

Al

Al

Al

B2

A2

B1

Al

Al

A2

B2

C2



184 041

084 B1 059
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165

091

B2

PASS

- SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
PAGE: - 2
(SCHOOL / ROLL

* ok k ok ok

093

A2

ROLL
NO L X
SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

CD SUB CD SUB

GR MKS GR MKS

CD SUB CD SUB CD

GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : -

25109888
184 041

095 A1 098

25109889
184 041

090 A2 093
25109890
184 041

082 Bl 084
25109891
184 241

083 B1 050
25109892
184 041

081 B1 075
25109893
184 241

088 A2 066
25109894
184 241

077 B2 045
25109895
184 041

091 A2 087

81737 MOUNT
F' AADYA GUPTA
086 087

Al 088 Al 089 A2

M VAIBHAV PANT
086 087

Al 085 Al 096 Al
M ROHAN SINGH
086 087

A2 054 C1 089 A2
F' PRERNA CHOUDHARY
086 087

C2 056 C1 087 Bl
M SAMEER PANWAR
086 087

Bl 070 B1 083 Bl
F' TANYA MAINDOLIYA
086 087

B2 064 B2 085 Bl
M KRISH CHANDNA
086 087

C2 051 C1 081 B2
F' KAJJAL RAWAT
086 087

A2 083 A2 098 Al

165

099

165

086

165

091

165

084

165

091

165

081

165

083

165

099

LITERA ZEE SCHOOL

Al

Cl

B2

C2

B2

D1

C2

Al

SHIMLA BYPASS DEHRADUN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

085

096

085

095

085

089

085

076

085

086

085

091

085

078

085

097

Al

Al

B1

Bl

A2

Cl

Al



25109896
184 241

090 A2 092
25109897
184 041

090 A2 094
25109898
184 241

075 C1 06l

25109899
184 241

076 B2 078
25109900
184 041

086 A2 092
25109901
184 041

073 C1 078
25109902
184 241

083 B1 060

M ARYAN JOSHI

086 087
Al 081 A2 090 A2
M SHAHZAD AHMAD
086 087
Al 094 Al 097 Al
F KUNJIKA CHAUHAN
086 087
B2 054 C1 076 B2
F' KIRTIKA CHAUHAN
086 087
B1 058 B2 086 Bl
FF TANIYA GARG
086 087
Al 093 Al 090 A2
M SAMEER SINGHAL
086 087
Bl 066 B1 082 Bl
F SAUMYA NEGI
086 087
B2 058 B2 078 B2

TOTAL CANDIDATES
TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT

38 TOTAL PASS
0 TOTAL ABSENT

165

087

165

098

165

083

165

087

165

098

165

093

165

084

Cl

Al

C2

Cl

Al

B1

C2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

38 TOTAL COMPTT.

085

088

085

093

085

085

085

091

085

095

085

089

085

087

B1

A2

B2

A2

Al

B1

B1



